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S.No.

387

5156

5223

5082

5142

703

5079

505

523

5044

5022

435

5120

5143

666

506

447

420

5201

5186

517

5083

142

5014

384

641

5164

453

376

5098

575

5064

5172

716

5027

Appl No.

SHRI  RAVI ROSHAN BHARDWAJ

KU. A. ANKITHA

KU. ABHILASHA JHA

SHRI AJAY NAGAR

SHRI AJIT KUMAR

SHRI ALOK RANJAN

SHRI AMAL FRANCIS

SHRI AMAN KUMAR

KU. AMANJOT KAUR

SHRI AMIT BHUSHAN

SHRI AMIT GUPTA

SHRI AMIT KUMAR

SHRI AMIT KUMAR DWIVEDI

SHRI AMIT KUMAR NAINWAYA

SHRI AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

SHRI AMIT SONI

KU. AMITA MALVIYA

SHRI AMITABH AGNIHOTRI

SHRI AMRENDRA KUMAR

SHRI ANAND SHANKAR

KU. ANITA TIWARI

SHRI ANKAJ KUMAR

SHRI ANKIT

SHRI ARADHANA ROY

SHRI ARATHI A

SHRI ARON MARTIN

SHRI ARPAN KUMAR CHIMANIYA

SHRI ARUN SHANKAR MISHRA

SHRI ASHISH GAUR

SHRI ASHOKKUMAR BADE

SHRI ASHUTOSH KUMAR

KU. ASWATHI P.N.

SHRI ATUL KUMAR

SHRI AVINASH SAXENA

SHRI AVYAKAT KUMAR PATHAK

Name of Candidate

PATNA

HYDERABAD

BHOPAL

GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR

VARANASI

NALANDA

KERALA

GULAOTHI

CHANDIGARH

NEW DELHI

KORBA

DELHI

JABALPUR

SADUL SHAHAR

ITARSI

BAREILLY

SHEOHAR

BEGUSARAI

SINGRAULI

INDORE

PEHOWA

RAEBARELI

ERNAKULAM

TUTICORIN

ITARSI

GONDA

BARAN

VIZIANAGARAM

BEGUSARAI

THRISSUR

ALWAR

BUDAUN

ALLAHABAD

PlaceBirth Date

24-03-1990

24-07-1989

27-10-1989

19-10-1985

16-06-1989

10-12-1991

10-10-1991

12-09-1989

16-11-1990

06-11-1989

21-11-1991

25-09-1989

30-04-1990

15-08-1989

10-11-1988

15-07-1991

28-06-1989

08-07-1992

04-06-1991

05-06-1990

11-11-1991

05-10-1989

26-06-1992

30-08-1991

20-04-1991

10-01-1989

03-06-1989

10-07-1993

25-06-1993

30-06-1990

15-02-1989

06-01-1990

04-12-0898

08-07-1993

18-03-1991
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64

65

66

67
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S.No.

5180

659

5118

620

5187

5117

5067

392

5160

5125

5001

696

601

5198

5199

5069

5101

5148

5205

222

284

5107

5006

5146

473

5216

5151

5204

5163

5070

5112

528

5043

5168

5213

Appl No.

SHRI BALENDER SINGH

SHRI BEER PRATAP SINGH

SHRI BHAKTA CHARAN GIRI

KU. BHARTI SHARMA

KU. BHAVANA SONI

SHRI BHENDIGIRI ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL

KU. BHOOMI BHARTI CHAKRABORTY

SHRI BISWAJIT KAR

SHRI BITRA GAJAPATI NAIDU

SMT. BODDEDA UMA

SHRI BUDHAVARDHAN UKEY

SHRI CHANDAN KUMAR

KU. CHANDNI PIPPAL

SHRI CHANDRA SHEKHAR

KU. CHANDRIKA SHARMA

SHRI CHAUHAN VISHAL NARSINH BHAI

SHRI DANAVAD SAIDA

SHRI DASHRATH PARMAR

KU. DEEPA RAJPUT

SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR DASH

KU. DEEPIKA CHOUHAN

SHRI DEVENDRA YADAV

SHRI DHIRAJ KUMAR

SHRI DHULE DEVESH SONU

SMT. DIVYA GURJAR

KU. DOLLY DEVARIYA

KU. ESSY B. JOHN

SHRI FURQVAN AHMED BAIG

SHRI GANESH RAM BANJARE

KU. GARIMA YADAV

SHRI GAURAV SHARMA

SHRI GEDDAM PEDDA VENKATESWARLU

KU. GHABYASHREE MUJUMDAR

SHRI GOKUL C.M.

SHRI GOPALAKRISHNA CHIRRA

Name of Candidate

SIKAR

JALAUN

DATIA

SHIVPUR

NEW DELHI

KHAMMAM DISTT

BALAGHAT

DUMKA

AGAR

ALIGARH

INDORE

AHMEDABAD

IBRAHIM PATNAM

INDORE

DEWAS

BHADRAK

BETUL

INDORE

ROHTAS

PUNE

NASIRABAD

BHOPAL

ERNAKULAM

RAIPUR

LASHKER

BHIMAVARAM

PALAKKAD

WEST GODAVARI

PlaceBirth Date

23-10-1992

01-01-1990

11-08-1991

12-08-1991

20-07-1991

14-02-1989

11-03-1991

15-07-1990

27-05-1990

20-06-1989

12-09-1988

14-10-1988

05-07-1992

06-08-1992

05-11-1990

16-12-1986

01-04-1988

01-01-1989

28-03-1990

20-04-1990

11-01-1991

10-10-1991

12-01-1990

08-06-1991

13-02-1991

29-05-1991

31-08-1990

24-05-1989

07-06-1988

23-02-1990

14-12-1989

15-02-1992

04-03-1989

24-07-1991

10-06-1987
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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102
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104

S.No.

5149

437

5133

362

5002

692

413

5045

5137

5179

5021

5011

5126

5152

5050

5005

5049

5068

540

5093

368

5159

164

5203

5154

5034

262

5210

521

5036

5013

294

5174

5182

Appl No.

KU. GUNJAN DWIVEDI

SHRI HAKIMJI MOHAMMADISMAIL
MOHAMMA

SHRI HARINARAYAN MEENA

SHRI HARISH SAHOTRA

SHRI HINALI KHANDERAO VANAVE

SHRI HITESH JINDAL

KU. ISHA RANI

SHRI JAGDISH DHAKAD

SHRI JAGDISH PANDIT

SHRI JAGDISH SALVI

SHRI JANJAL SAMADHAN
PURUSHOTTAM

KU. JASPREET KAUR

SHRI JITENDRA KUMAR RASGANIA

SHRI JONI SAM

KU. JYOTI KUMAWAT

SHRI JYOTI SINGH

SHRI K MADHU SUDAN

SHRI KABEER SHRINET

SHRI KALLU MEENA

KU. KALPANA PATRA

KU. KAMAKSHI GEHLOT

SHRI KAMAL SINGH KANASIYA

SHRI KANURI RAJ KOTI

SHRI KAPIL MOD

SHRI KAPIL MOD

SHRI KARDILE AVADHUT VASUDEV

SHRI KARTIK BANRA

SHRI KATTA MANIKANTASIVA PRASAD

KU. KHUSBOO KUMARI

SHRI KIRAN

SHRI KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH

SHRI KRISHNA RAMASWAMI

KU. KRITIKA SHARMA

KU. KUKKALA POOJARANI

Name of Candidate

LUCKNOW

GANDHINAGAR

KANGRA

INDORE

NEW DELHI

KURUKSHETRA

DHANBAD

UDAIPUR

BHUSAWAL JALGAON

HALWARA

ALAPPUZHA

INDORE

MEERUT CANT

RANGA REDDY

DHOLPUR

DEWAS

SEHORE

PENTAPADU MANDAL

NEEMUCH

NEEMCUH

PUNE

CHAIBASA

GAYA

MYSORE

ITAWA

MUMBAI

VARANASI

IRAGAVARAM

PlaceBirth Date

23-01-1989

24-06-1990

05-01-1989

28-05-1990

25-02-1999

26-03-1991

04-08-1991

12-04-1989

06-01-1991

14-07-1993

01-11-1988

21-03-1992

03-01-1990

20-02-1992

19-01-1991

12-02-1991

12-09-1989

06-10-1990

28-06-1990

07-07-1990

14-07-1992

02-12-1990

15-08-1992

29-01-1992

29-01-1992

21-03-1991

29-11-1988

07-08-1992

30-01-1990

20-05-1989

01-07-1991

03-09-1988

24-05-1990

15-03-1990
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105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

S.No.

5219

612

5226

5115

426

556

5056

5061

5197

5167

5178

5200

5166

5177

5173

191

5065

421

5215

464

686

5110

5025

496

349

5138

5214

5019

468

5220

5190

5004

5208

5196

Appl No.

SHRI KUMARA SWAMY M.

SHRI LAISHRAM AMARJIT SINGH

KU. LIPIKA DAS ADHIKARI

SHRI MAHENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA

SHRI MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

SHRI MAHESH SAINI

SHRI MALLEDU SATYANARAYANA

SMT. MANJULATA SURYA

SHRI MANOJ KUMAR

SHRI MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO

SHRI MANOJ KUMAR MEENA

SHRI MANOJ KUMAR MOHARANA

SHRI MANORANJAN DEY

KU. MEENA KAVADKAR

KU. MITALI TORNE

SHRI MOGALATI KAMALAKAR

SHRI MOGALATI KAMALAKAR

KU. MONIKA

KU. MONIKA SURESH VERMA

SHRI MUNENDRA KUMAR DAHAYAT

SHRI MURLI PARMAR

SHRI N. MUNIYAPPAN

KU. NAIDU SUNETHA

SHRI NANDAN KUMAR JHA

SHRI NANDAVANA ASHOKKUMAR
PRAVINBHA

SHRI NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL

SHRI NARESH KUMAR LOR

SHRI NAVEEN KUMAR SHARAM

SHRI NEELKANTH NAPIT

KU. NEHA CHANDRA

KU. NEHA KUSHWAHA

SHRI NEMENDRA MAGHATI

KU. NIKITA NATH PURARI

KU. NISHA

Name of Candidate

DELHI

BALASORE

SATNA

DAUSA

KHAMMAM

BULANDSHAHAR

SAMASTIPUR

SAWAI MADHOPUR

JAIPUR

BALASORE

BETUL

INDORE

NELLORE

JIND

KHARGONE

SATNA

INDORE

SENDRAPPATTI

SONAILI

UNA

REWA

SAWAI MADHOPUR

SATNA

INDORE

DIST BALAGHAT

DEWAS

DELHI

PlaceBirth Date

24-03-2012

10-02-1991

15-04-1992

07-08-1987

15-08-1989

05-08-1990

21-08-1989

28-07-1987

26-06-1990

15-06-1990

08-05-1991

05-07-1992

05-05-1992

30-06-1990

14-04-1992

02-05-1991

02-05-1991

12-09-1986

14-02-1990

22-06-1991

26-12-1989

05-06-1989

03-04-1991

31-10-1990

23-01-1989

05-11-1990

16-05-1989

04-10-1988

25-01-1991

30-01-1992

29-09-1992

01-05-1991

22-07-1990

01-10-1990
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146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

S.No.

5139

5074

5207

5041

5094

415

318

5010

5131

5047

5003

5100

5085

5130

5102

5059

397

5099

720

353

514

5192

5080

5077

5052

5129

476

555

5161

559

510

152

665

5222

5153

Appl No.

SHRI NITESH MANDLOI

SHRI NITHEESH SHENOY

KU. NITIKA VERMA

KU. P S PRASEEDA

SHRI P. SREERAM NAIK

SHRI PALANIYAPPA

SHRI PARTHA SARATHI PATI

SHRI PATIL CHETAN DHARAMRAJ

SMT. PAVANI CHALLABATTULA

KU. POOJA BHATT

KU. POOJA SAHANI

KU. PRAGYA PERKAR

SHRI PRAJIL K.M.

SHRI PRAKASH H.

SHRI PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH

SHRI PRAVEER SINGH

KU. PREETI CHATURVEDI

KU. PREETI KUMARI

KU. PREETI SONI

KU. PRITEE PRABHAKAR GAVHANKAR

KU. PRIYANKA BOHARUPI

KU. PURNIMA SINGH

SHRI RAGHVENDRA SINGH

SHRI RAHUL E.K.

SHRI RAJ KUMAR

SHRI RAM ATULKUMAR MUNNELAL

SHRI RAMACHANDRA K

SHRI RANVEER SINGH

KU. RASHMI JAIN

SMT. RASHMI SONIYA

KU. RATNA BHATT

SHRI RAVI KHANDARE

SHRI RAVI KUMAR VITHAL PAMMAR

KU. RENU NAMDEO

KU. RITU RAJPOOT

Name of Candidate

INDORE

NAVI MUMBAI

PUDUKKOTTAI DIST

KENDRAPARA

JALGAON

INDORE

LUCKNOW

INDORE

BIBANAMAU

AGRA

BARWANI

RANCHI

DEWAS

PUNE

DEWAS

JABALPUR

JALAUN

KANNUR

MATHURA

MUMBAI

MALUR

CHIRAWA

GWALIOR

JAIPUR

NALLA SOPARA W

VADODARA

NAVI MUMBAI

SAGAR

PlaceBirth Date

26-08-1992

20-12-1989

08-10-1989

30-11-1989

28-06-1985

24-06-1991

17-07-1990

06-06-1991

13-08-1988

10-08-1992

15-12-1991

12-03-1992

17-08-1992

07-06-1991

13-08-1989

13-07-1993

12-10-1991

19-12-1990

29-03-1992

21-12-1990

19-09-1990

24-11-1991

23-03-1989

01-03-1992

25-09-1991

05-05-1989

20-07-1988

07-07-1991

20-06-1989

15-07-1986

09-09-1989

15-11-1987

09-08-1990

07-07-1991

06-01-1992
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174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

S.No.

5103

352

252

5212

5141

5084

5188

5127

5121

5105

279

5087

5037

5072

616

5176

381

5134

582

697

5145

5128

5116

631

327

5039

565

5097

624

454

5012

395

563

5104

5113

Appl No.

SMT. S. PAKYA LAKSHMI

SHRI SACHIN CHAKRAVARTI

SHRI SAJITH V S

SHRI SAMEER VISHWASH MULAYE

SHRI SANDEEP KUMAR PATRA

SHRI SANJEEV SHAKYA

KU. SANJEEVANI SHARMA

SHRI SARATH BABU B.S.

SHRI SARJEET RASGANIYA

SHRI SATTIBABU KOTTALI

SHRI SAURABH VERMA

SHRI SHADA MAMATHA

SHRI SHAIK SUBHANI

KU. SHAIKH SAMEERA CHAND

SHRI SHAKHIL P G

KU. SHALINI JHA

KU. SHALINI SHARMA

SHRI SHARMA AJAY VINDHYACHAL

SHRI SHASHIKANT KUMAR

SHRI SHATABDA BHATTACHARYA

KU. SHIVANGI

SHRI SHKHAR RAMESH RAGHUWANSHI

SHRI SINGH BHARAT GAINDEWADA

KU. SMITA MAHAKUL

KU. SNEHAL SHARMA

SHRI SONAWANE SWAPNIL JIJABRAO

SHRI SREENIVASARAO BHUKYA

KU. SRUTHI R.

SHRI SUDHA SHARMA

SHRI SUGAN DODRAI

SHRI SUHAIL VT

SHRI SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA

SHRI SUNIL KUMAR

KU. SWATI KHATRI

KU. TABASSUM SHEIKH

Name of Candidate

SELLIPALAYAM

INDORE

THRISSUR

NASHIK

SAMBALPUR

FARRUKHABAD

INDORE

TATAYYAGARI VIDHI

SULTANPUR

KARIMNAGAR

ASWAPURAM

GOA

THRISSUR

GUWAHATI

MEERUT

BEGUSARAI

BURDWAN

REWA

DISTT. NAGPUR

DAHISA(E)

CUTTACK

INDORE

JALGAON

KRISHNA

JAORA

KHUNTI

AJAIGARH

JHUNJHUNU

DELHI

PlaceBirth Date

22-06-1990

13-09-1988

20-05-1991

10-02-1989

15-05-1988

25-08-1992

24-10-1991

19-11-1989

01-03-1991

09-07-1989

28-09-1987

11-08-1991

20-09-1989

03-01-1991

19-05-1992

19-02-1991

14-01-1991

21-03-1990

10-05-1991

08-05-1990

14-07-1990

04-12-1986

10-08-1989

01-01-1992

18-04-1989

04-10-1989

03-01-1988

29-10-1992

02-06-1992

09-06-1988

30-11-1991

08-08-1991

08-11-1991

11-10-1991

01-10-1991
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209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

S.No.

5024

265

5217

5009

5020

5111

429

113

5032

5124

5202

5095

603

5086

5106

456

5122

579

5055

5066

5144

684

5165

5073

5075

515

5185

5089

Appl No.

SHRI TARUN KUMAR

SHRI TARUN SINGH SENGAR

SHRI TAYADE AMAR SHASHIKANT

KU. TEJESWARI PANIGRAHI

SHRI THORAT MAHESH SRAWAN
MANGALA

SHRI THOTA NAGA KISHORE

SHRI TONMOY CHATTERJEE

KU. TRIPTI PATEL

SHRI UMA SHANKAR

SHRI UPENDRA PRADHAN

KU. V. TAANSI RANI

KU. VAISHALI

SHRI VARUN KUMAR MISHRA

SHRI VASMATE SANTOSH SURYAKANT

SHRI VED VIKASH

SHRI VENKATASUBRAMANIAN

SHRI VIKAS VERMA

SHRI VIKAS YADAV

SHRI VIKASH KUMAR

SHRI VIKASH SHARMA

SHRI VISHNU SINGH TOMAR

SHRI VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI

KU. WAGHIRE APURVA DHARMARAJ

SHRI YADUL PRAKASH

KU. YADUNANDINI PARIHAR

SHRI YOGENDRA DEEPAK JADHAV

SHRI YOGENDRA PRASAD

KU. YOGITA SOMPURKAR

Name of Candidate

DIST KANPUR NAGAR

SHIVPURI

BHUSAWAL

DIST RAYAGADA

MUMBAI

VANI NAGAR

HAZARIBAGH

MIRZAPUR

STATE-JHARKHAND

KANCHEEPURAM

GONDA

NANDED (MS)

AHEMDABAD

THOOTHUKUDI

BEGUSARAI

DIST. SAMASTIPUR

KANGRA

GWALIOR

JODHPUR

PUNE

UJJAIN

NASHIK

RANCHI

INDORE

PlaceBirth Date

16-01-1990

19-04-1991

09-10-1985

12-04-1991

09-01-1986

08-05-1989

30-12-1991

08-01-1993

10-05-1984

20-08-1988

08-06-1990

01-10-1991

10-01-1993

13-06-1989

15-04-1992

05-06-1990

07-12-1991

22-09-1991

15-01-1990

01-03-1991

20-07-1991

26-02-1991

31-12-1989

24-12-1991

18-09-1988

04-09-1983

04-07-1991

22-07-1991

  


